Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the info, lon in this report is public information)

r ey
Name of candidate, committee oLtorparatio i J< /
; ; e i
Office sought or ballot question C’m,\ b"\‘i[l' ( Dﬂ’ U\ = :i 12H1¢ i’ Dlstrict L/
j L
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report ;2 Campalgn committee report

Assoclatlon Or corporation report fromtef&gé 'ggm 7{; S? /&5/
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the periad of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rathar than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form., Use a separate sheet to Itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemlzation must include name, address, empioyer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these_ cantributions,

CASH 5 Z?zﬂg. LB‘ TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND S R iQ,(’ZLE), b

IN-KIND Yo VI
TOTALAMOUNT RECEIVED -
s [BTZ07]

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all dishursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary,

[ Date _

Purpose Amount

i TOTAL ]

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Nome and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount

TOTAL |
A 2027

Date

| certify that this is a full and true statement

Printed Nam(__hﬂa bbunféfik o _
Address‘sa:tﬂq 'H‘lr ::t/ 1 12 /1?[‘—; l[/] as K[?}f’] MN 5{151"6.3302

Signature

Telephoq&la -ﬁfg- l‘[fﬁn Email (if avajlable ! 14 d[g i &@3%;/



DATE

06/28/24

06/30/24
07/05/24

07/08/24

0710824

07/09/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/12/24

07/14/24

07/01/24

07/14/24

07/16/24

07/18/24

07/17/24

Sheetl
WHO TO: PAYMENTS DEPOSITS

CarrieAnn Mortenson $70.00
Technical Support
27244 Bass Brook Lane, Cohasset, Mn 55721

BANK INTEREST $0.31
Amazon
supplies for Kelliher Days Parade $60.61

Amazon $41.03
Candy for Kelliher Days Parade

Ross Rennemo/Voyageuer Wild Rice $250.00
38287 Highway 72 NE, Northome 56661

Karin Elhard,business owner $250.00
1588 Yacht Ave, Stewart, MN 55385

Dave Knudson, Realtor $250.00
1924 Deep Rock Loop SW, Bemidji, MN 56601

Scott Pearson, Realtor $250.00
23301 treebark Drive, Bemidji, MN 56601

Joel Watrude, retired $100.00
53690 Arbor Ridge Road NE, Waskish, MN 56685

Caitlyn Wentworth/AtHomewiththeWentwor  $213.00
19123 Judson Circle, Hutchinson, MN 55350
shirts for Kelliher Days Parade

Blake Oberstar, Delta Supervisor
419 66" Street SW, Wavery, MN 55390
Parade Candy Donation

My Store/Cenex $12.58
ice for cooler on float

Shelly Geerdes, CEO $100.00
12537 Idlewood Dr NE, Bemidiji, MN 56601

Jessica Persons, retired $100.00
9953 4% Str NW, Hanover, MN 55341

Universal Screenprint $654.53
17914 Hwy 59 NE, Thief River Falls, MN 56701
yard signs

IN KIND

$76.76



