CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation Office sought or ballot question Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report: report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED** Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to Itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. CASH TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED DISBURSEMENTS Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Date Purpose Amount 1051,76 TOTAL CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Nome and Address Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL I certify that this is a full and true statement Signature Z Telephone 18-556-440 Jimail (if available) jana duresky. E, Waskish MW Slocks Egmail

For Office Use Only: Name

Sheet1

DATE	WHO TO:	PAYMENTS DEPOSITS	IN KIND
06/28/24	CarrieAnn Mortenson Technical Support 27244 Bass Brook Lane, Cohasset, Mn 55	\$70.00 5721	
06/30/24 07/05/24	BANK INTEREST Amazon supplies for Kelliher Days Parade	\$0.31 \$60.61	
07/08/24	Amazon Candy for Kelliher Days Parade	\$41.03	
07/08/24	Ross Rennemo/Voyageuer Wild Rice 38287 Highway 72 NE, Northome 5666	\$250.00 1	
07/09/24	Karin Elhard,business owner 1588 Yacht Ave, Stewart, MN 55385	\$250.00	20
07/11/24	Dave Knudson, Realtor 1924 Deep Rock Loop SW, Bemidji, MN 56	\$250.00 6601	
07/11/24	Scott Pearson, Realtor 23301 treebark Drive, Bemidji, MN 5660	\$250.00 01	
07/12/24	Joel Watrude, retired 53690 Arbor Ridge Road NE, Waskish, MN	\$100.00 56685	
07/14/24	Caitlyn Wentworth/AtHomewiththeWentwo 19123 Judson Circle, Hutchinson, MN 55: shirts for Kelliher Days Parade		
07/01/24	Blake Oberstar, Delta Supervisor 419 66 th Street SW, Wavery, MN 55396 Parade Candy Donation	0	\$76.76
07/14/24	My Store/Cenex ice for cooler on float	\$12.58	
07/16/24	Shelly Geerdes, CEO 12537 Idlewood Dr NE, Bemidji, MN 566	\$100.00 601	
07/18/24	Jessica Persons, retired 9953 4 th Str NW, Hanover, MN 55341	\$100.00	
07/17/24	Universal Screenprint 17914 Hwy 59 NE, Thief River Falls, MN 5 yard signs	\$654.53 6701	